Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence

Final examination

December, 18 2024

The Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence graduation ceremony will start at 9.30 in room
Beta of the University of Milan (via Celoria 18). The schedule is the following:

Time
9.30

9.50

10.10
10.30
11.00
11.20
11.40
12.00

Candidate

Rowyda Askalani
Chiara Curgu
Michele Ventimiglia
Alice Menna

Omar Degui
Lorenzo De Capitani

Simona Zlatanova

Supervisor

Prof. Claudio Cusano
Prof. Daniele Pala
Prof. Piercarlo Dondi
Prof.ssa Faris Pawan
Prof. Alessandro Tosini
Prof. Claudio Cusano

Prof. Piercarlo Dondi

Proclamation and award of the degree

Evaluation board

Prof. Claudio Cusano

Prof. Piercarlo Dondi

Prof. Faris Pawan

Prof. Stefano Ferrari

Prof. Marco Frasca

(President)

(Secretary)

(Substitute)

(Substitute)
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